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Dr. Carol Montague-Davis, Principal
cfmontague@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Main Office Phone: 336-727-2987
Student Services Office Phone: 336-727-2230


Student Service Staff

Tonya Withers, Director  			A – B       	Email: tdwithers@wsfcs.k12.nc.us	 
Kenneth Brown, Counselor 			C – L       	Email: kabrown2@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Arneathia Brown, Counselor			M – Z	          	Email: ambrown2@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Meisha Conrad, CDC 		       		 		Email: mnconrad@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Phillip Osborne, E3 Advisor     				Email: posborne@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
LaTarra Loftin, Registrar					Email: lkloftin@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Yesenia Rojas, Data Manager				Email: yrojas@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 


The Greater Winston-Salem, Incorporated

Terri Cummings, VP 					            Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce			                                    Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205					            336-728-9204
Tcummings@winstonsalem.com 				tlong@winstonsalem.com


Senior Academy Program Advisors
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County 
						

Kenya Rocker							
Lead High School Counselor					
336-748-4000 ext. 70929					
Ktrocker@wsfcs.k12.nc.us					 


